BASEBALL

VICTORIA

Family Name

Allen
Anderton
Anderton
Anglin
Anthony
Arnell
Bailey
Baillargeon
Baneth
Bannan
Barbary
Barker
Bavdek
Bennell
Betreen
Billing
Black
Bodey
Boucher
Bowden
Bowen

Breckenridge

Brooks
Carlile
Carroll
Charles
Clarke

Cole-Sinclair

Condie
Connor
Cooksley
Corbin
Corbin
Cornock
Coy
Crawford
Crawley
Culph
Davenport
Dawkins
DeLorenzo
Dunkley
Egan
Elton
Ervin
Escalona
Fabich

Baseball Victoria Accredited Coaches

Name
Phil
Christopher
Christopher
Dean
Robert
Brian
Andrew
Adrian
Mark
Nathaniel
Corey
Chris
Ben
Brett
Daniel
Daniel
Stephen
Glen
Rachael
Steve
Robert
Peter
Glenn
John
Anthony
Justin
Paul
Jake
Alan
Dean
Tim
Allan
Jason
Peter
Nicholas
Shannon
Steven
Tony
Duane
Pamela
Brendan
Brent
Bradley
Richard
Peter
Eduardo
Amos

3 Jun 20

Level ExpDate
27 Aug 21
5 May 22
4 Jun 23
21 Jan 22
16 Nov 23
16 Jun 23
16 Nov 23
4 Aug 22
25 Jan 24
16 Jun 23
14 Sep 23
31 May 23
7 Dec 23
28 Sep 23
28 Aug 21
2 Jun 23
11 Dec 23
4 Jun 23
18 Sep 21
23 Mar 23
28 Feb 22
21 Sep 23
4 Aug 22
21 Jan 22
15 Sep 23
29 Jan 22
21 May 22
23 Mar 23
16 Jan 22
16 Nov 23
14 Sep 23
16 Nov 23
31 Jan 24
16 Jan 22
5 May 22
14 May 22
22 Dec 22
2 Feb 22
12 Apr 23
13 Jul 22
16 Jun 23
23 Nov 23
16 Jun 23
29 Jul 22
24 Feb 24
10 Apr 23
10 Oct 23
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Suburb
Riddells Creek
Rosebud
Rosebud
Wandana Heights
Patterson Lakes
Armstrong Creek
Dingley

Briar Hill
Langwarrin
Barongarook
Mildura
BARWON HEADS
Wyndham vale
Bundoora
Officer

Elliminyt

Eltham
Rosebud
Gladstone Park
south melbourne
Carrum Downs
Gisborne South
Carrum
Blackburn
Mildura
Seabrook
Craigieburn
Leopold

Point Cook
Healesville
Mildura
mornington
Frankston

Point Cook
Somerville
Melbourne
FRANKSTON
Werribee
Grovedale
Eaglehawk
Grovedale

East Bentleigh
Elliminyt
Moorabin
Blackburn North
Clifton Hill
Mildura

Postcode
3431
3077
3077
3216
3197
3217
3172
3088

3249
3500
3227
3024
3083
3809
3250
3095
3939
3043
3205
3201
3437
3197
3130
3500
3028
3064
3224
3030
3177
3500
3931
3199
3030
3912
3000
3199
3030
3216
3556
3216
3165
3250
3189
3130
3068
3500



Baseball Victoria Accredited Coaches

BASEBALL 3 Jun 20
VICTORIA
Family Name Name Level ExpDate Suburb Postcode
Fenton Chris 3 14 May 22 Hastings 3915
Ferguson Russell 3 23 Nov 23 Cheltenham 3192
Fielden Adrian 3 10 Dec 23 Cheltenham 3192
Fielden Andrew 3 23 Mar 23 East Brighton 3187
Finney Gareth 3 23 Mar 23 Bentleigh East 3165
Fisher Chris 3 4 Aug 22 Diamond Creek 3089
Godbold Hayden 3 13 Feb 21 Macleod 3085
Gorman Craig 3 16 Jan 22 Melton 3337
Gottschling Mark 3 22 Dec 22 Scoreshy 3179
Grego Todd 3 16 Jan 22 Altona 3018
Gwin Michael 3 26 Apr 22 Altona 3018
Hall James 3 5 Aug 22 Lower Plenty 3093
Hallowell Cameron 3 22 Dec 22 Chelsea Heights 3196
Hando Adam 3 30 May 24 Buronaga 2739
Hardie Matt 3 14 Dec 20 Somerville 3912
Hardy Glen 3 16 Jan 22 Werribee 3030
Hargreaves David 4 18 Dec 22 Eltham 3095
Harman Chris 4 2 Nov 22 Bayswater 3153
Harman Chris 4 2 Nov 22 Bayswater 3153
Harvey Daniel 3 2 Jun 23 Waurn ponds 3216
Hayes Daniel 3 16 Dec 23 Mildura 3500
Heyward Mitchel 3 23 Mar 23 Lower Templestowe 3107
Hill Jeff 3 23 Nov 23 Bentleigh East 3165
Hill Jordan 2 30 Oct 20 Bundoora 3083
Hill Riley 2 30 Oct 20 Bundoora 3083
Hillman Murray 3 16 Jun 23 Colac 3249
Hough Travis 3 4 Jun 23 Pakenham 3810
Howard Ursula 4 15 Jan 23 Mitcham 3132
Hutchison Lesley 3 18 Sep 21 Fitzroy 3065
Hutton Craig 3 11 May 24 Eltham 3095
Irving Grant 3 28 Feb 22 Cranbourne East 3977
Jackson Teri Maree 3 16 Jun 23 Elliminyt 3249
James Bronwyn 3 23 Mar 23 Langwarrin 3910
Job Adam 3 15 Sep 23 Mildura 3500
Johansen Trevor 3 28 Feb 22 Carrum Downs 3201
Johnston Russell 3 14 May 22 Safety Beach 3936
Keks Melanie 3 18 Sep 21 North Balwyn 3104
Kent Ryan 3 29 Jul 22 Mornington 3931
Kuhl Jeff 3 23 Mar 23 Elwood 3184
Laurie Brenton 3 16 Jun 23 Elliminyt 3249
Leicht Simon 3 4 Apr 23 port melbourne 3207
Leropoulos Vassilios 3 19 Sep 22 Moonee Ponds 3039
Lyttleton Jai 3 16 Nov 23 Brighton 3186
Mai Steve 3 16 Jun 23 Elliminyt 3250
Manzie Kelly 3 17 Mar 23 Seaford 3198
McCann Amy 3 18 Feb 24 Watsonia 3087
McLaughlan Andrew 3 29 Jul 22 Carrum 3197
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BASEBALL

VICTORIA
Family Name
Meadows
Medlicott
Medlin
Messinger
Michael
Minette
Mitchinson
Monagas del Nogal
Morrissy
Moule
Mulhall
Northfield
O'Brien
Page
Pengelly
Porter
Potts
Richards
Richardson
Richardson
Riches
Rickard
Riddiford
Ryan
Schutt
Singleton
Skinner
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Southwell
Steane
Stensholt
Stephenson
Stillwell
Sutherland
Tieman
Tinkler
Trebilcock
Tucker
Turlea
Visser
Ward
Weichard
Weinberger
Weingott

Baseball Victoria Accredited Coaches

Name
Eddie
Sherryn
David
Todd
Stell
Clinton
Scott
Oscar
Darren
Cameron
David
Phillip
Brad
Daniel
Sean
Wayne
Nathaniel
Mark
lain
Taryn
Mark
Chris
Brent
Steve
Jo
Ashley
Marshall
Gavin
Martin
Sebastin
Terry
Neil
Allison
Sophia
Siobhan
Nick
Alan
Kane
Greg
Leah
Joey
Alex
Wayne
Mark
John
David
Philip

Level

3 Jun 20

ExpDate
11 Mar 24
8 May 24
21 Feb 24
18 Feb 24
25 Feb 24
15 Sep 23
8 Apr 23
24 Sep 23
16 Jun 23
22 Dec 22
4 Jun 23
24 Sep 23
2 Jun 23
22 Dec 22
16 Jan 22
27 Feb 24
16 Nov 23
23 Jul 22
3 Mar 24
29 Jul 22
15 May 22
2 Oct 23
16 Nov 23
23 Dec 22
13 May 22
16 Nov 23
3 Jan 23
16 Nov 23
7 Feb 24
13 Jul 22
13 Jul 22
25 Sep 23
28 Nov 21
18 Sep 21
22 Dec 22
23 Mar 23
3 Jan 23
13 Jul 22
31 May 22
22 Dec 22
7 Mar 24
8 Oct 20
2 Jun 23
28 Feb 22
21 May 22
5 May 22
5 Aug 22
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Suburb
Cheltenham
South Morang
Wantirna
Croydon South
Oakleigh
Irymple
Leeming
Knoxfield

Colac

Highton

Narre Warren

St Albans Park
Leopold

Glen Waverley
Point Cook
Narre Warren South
Narre Warren South
Frankston South
Frankston
Frankston South
Hoppers Crossing
Waurn Ponds
McCrae
Montrose
Frankston South
Langwarrin

Mt Martha
Carrum Downs
Highett

Bendigo
Bendigo

St Helena
Montmorency
Glen Iris

Clyde North
Brighton
Romsey
Kangaroo Flat
Abbosford
Northcote
Benteigh East
Ringwood North
Leopold
Langwarrin
Templestowe

St Kilda East
Greensborough

Postcode
3192
3652
3152
3136
3166
3498
6149
3180
3250
3216
3805
3219
3224
3150
3030
3805
3805
3199
3199
3199
3029
3216
3938
3765
3199
3910
3934
3201
3190
3550
3550
3088
3094
3146
3978
3186
3434
3555
3067
3070
3165
3134
3224
3910
3106
3183
3088



BASEBALL

VICTORIA
Family Name
Weller
Whyte
Wilcox
Williams
Wilson
Wood
Wyatt
Young
Young
Young
Zablan

Baseball Victoria Accredited Coaches

Name
Andrew
Matt
Kynan
Clinton
Martin
Bruce
Tony
Gavin
Jeremy
Jordan
Kelii

3 Jun 20

Level ExpDate
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15 Feb 24
25 Apr 22
14 Dec 20
14 Sep 23
4 Aug 22
17 Jul 23
5 May 22
24 Oct 23
22 Jan 22
9 Dec 21
22 Aug 23
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Suburb
Vermont
Wallan

Noble Park
Irymple
Balwyn North
Belmont
fitzroy nth
Sanctury Lakes
Point Cook
Point Cook
Highton

Postcode
3133
3756
3174
3498
3104
3216
3068
3030
3030
3030
3216



